
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES NON-SEEDED PRACTICE #2 GROUP B

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

FORD FIELD - DETROIT, MI

ROUND 6 OF 7 - APRIL 12, 2008

AMA Supercross Lites - East

DETROIT

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

191 R. Castro  413.4491

596 Z. Ames  1013.6362

71 K. Keylon  1113.9213

97 T. Hadsell  914.0644

677 J. Hussey  1114.0725

269 K. Miller  814.1216

566 L. Martin  1014.2847

351 S. Sewell  314.3098

831 R. Smith  914.3449

461 D. Ginolfi  1114.34910

779 A. Lieber  314.51711

627 L. Lillie  1214.56112

192 C. Lansing  1114.62913

521 K. Gills  1214.69014

333 G. Karrle  1014.80615

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

351 S. Sewell  322.5771

191 R. Castro  422.7242

596 Z. Ames  1022.7813

831 R. Smith  722.8764

521 K. Gills  722.9275

269 K. Miller  623.0636

461 D. Ginolfi  1123.2247

192 C. Lansing  823.3568

97 T. Hadsell  423.4619

71 K. Keylon  1123.51410

333 G. Karrle  1223.53611

627 L. Lillie  1223.63412

677 J. Hussey  324.05413

566 L. Martin  324.18114

779 A. Lieber  525.77715

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

831 R. Smith  915.6931

269 K. Miller  615.8872

596 Z. Ames  715.9793

351 S. Sewell  1016.0974

779 A. Lieber  616.2765

97 T. Hadsell  916.2776

677 J. Hussey  816.3737

71 K. Keylon  616.3918

191 R. Castro  216.5569

521 K. Gills  716.58910

627 L. Lillie  1216.59311

461 D. Ginolfi  416.66012

192 C. Lansing  616.78413

566 L. Martin  716.95114

333 G. Karrle  217.26815
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